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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 2006 R M 1.9 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

Ang CASSUA Domingos AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007 R M 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006 R M 1.6 0 yes

CATIAVALA Josue
Felisberto

Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC 2008 R M 2.9999 0 yes

CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo 2008 R M 2.9999 0 yes

DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club 2007 L M 1.4 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

Ang DE ALMEIDA Pedro AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2010 R M 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

FERNANDES Leonardo Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda
O.E.G.L

2007 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

Ang FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2009 R M 1.9999 yes

MARCOS Mario AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2008 R M 2.9999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ANG MESSAMESSA Custodio Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2008 R M 2.9999 0 yes

MUNDULA Manuel Pedro Heja F.C. 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club 2011 R M 2.9999 0 yes

POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 2007 R M 1.15 0 yes

QUIZANGA Alexandre C.I.D.E. 2008 R M 2.9999 0 yes

RAFAEL Antonio Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda
O.E.G.L

2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

Ang SANTIAGO Adeleine AFRICA Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 2006 R M 2.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 2006 R M 1.2 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

9 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 52.0 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC M yes

2. 1 004 28.0 ANG DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club M yes

3. 1 006 20.0 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo M yes

4. 1 009 14.0 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita M yes

5. 1 015 0.0 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. M yes

T6. 9 000 Ang CASSUA Domingos AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T7. 9 000 Ang DE ALMEIDA Pedro AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T8. 9 000 Ang FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T9. 9 000 0.0 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club M yes

T10. 9 000 0.0 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T11. 9 000 0.0 ANG QUIZANGA Alexandre C.I.D.E. M yes

T12. 9 000 0.0 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. M yes

T13. 9 000 0.0 ANG CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto Petro Atletico do Huambo M yes

T14. 9 000 0.0 ANG MUNDULA Manuel Pedro Heja F.C. M yes

T15. 9 000 0.0 Ang SANTIAGO Adeleine AFRICA Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda M yes

T16. 9 000 0.0 ANG RAFAEL Antonio Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L M yes

T17. 9 000 0.0 ANG CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo M yes

T18. 9 000 0.0 Ang MARCOS Mario AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso M yes

T19. 9 000 0.0 ANG MESSAMESSA Custodio Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao M yes

T20. 9 000 0.0 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club M yes

T21. 9 000 0.0 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Rankings of Angola Epee Men's U17
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 Primeira Rodada de
Poules
25.08. 16:08

22 Participants
1 Poules 8 Poule size
2 Poules 7 Poule size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
31.82% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Segunda rodada do
Poules
25.08. 16:45

15 Qualifiers
3 Poules 5 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Terceira Rodada dos
Poules
25.08. 18:44

12 Qualifiers
2 Poules 6 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

4 Eliminação direta
27.08. 09:45

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Primeira Rodada de Poules

Poule 1 16:08 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

EPESSE Aurelio ANG Heja F.C. 1 3 V V V 1 2 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 2 V V 2 4 0 V 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
CASSUA Domingos Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MARCOS Mario Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 4 4 V V 4 3 V 3 26 22 0.500 4 3.
DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG Cimac Futebol Club 5 4 V V V 2 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG Vila Clotilde FC 6 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
MESSAMESSA Custodio ANG Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 7 V 3 V 4 0 2 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.

Poule 2 16:08 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DALA Caetano ANG Malange Sport Club 1 V V V 4 V V V 6 34 23 0.857 11 1.
FERNANDES Leonardo ANG Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
2 2 0 V V V 0 1 3 18 28 0.429 -10 6.

SONJAMBA Remilson ANG Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 3 4 V V V V 2 3 4 29 23 0.571 6 3.
DE ALMEIDA Pedro Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 4 2 2 4 1 4 V 2 1 20 33 0.143 -13 8.
SANTIAGO Adeleine Ang Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 5 V 4 2 V 3 V 4 3 28 28 0.429 0 4.
POMBA Jose ANG Heja F.C. 6 3 2 2 V V V 4 3 26 27 0.429 -1 5.
QUIZANGA Alexandre ANG C.I.D.E. 7 4 V V 3 3 0 3 2 23 27 0.286 -4 7.
CULICA Daniel Jose ANG Ferrovia do Huambo 8 3 V V V V V V 6 33 22 0.857 11 2.

Poule 3 16:08 | Piste 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FILIPE Alberto Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 1 V3 2 3 V 2 1 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
MUNDULA Manuel Pedro ANG Heja F.C. 2 2 2 4 V 3 V 2 21 22 0.333 -1 5.
BUMBA Domingo ANG Grupo Desportivo Amigos do

Renato Capita
3 V V V V V V4 6 29 13 1.000 16 1.

CORREIA Edmilson ANG Vila Clotilde FC 4 V V 4 V V V 5 29 21 0.833 8 2.
RAFAEL Antonio ANG Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
5 4 0 1 3 2 2 0 12 29 0.000 -17 7.

NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio ANG Malange Sport Club 6 V V 1 4 V 4 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 7 V 4 3 2 V4 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
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Primeira Rodada de Poules

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 6 6 29 13 1.000 16 Q

3 ANG DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club 6 7 34 23 0.857 11 Q

4 ANG CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo 6 7 33 22 0.857 11 Q

5 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC 5 6 29 21 0.833 8 Q

6 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

7 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 4 7 29 23 0.571 6 Q

8 Ang MARCOS Mario Recriativo de Cacuso 3 6 26 22 0.500 4 Q

9 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q

10 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

11 ANG CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto Petro Atletico do Huambo 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

12 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 Q

13 Ang SANTIAGO Adeleine Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 3 7 28 28 0.429 0 Q

14 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 3 7 26 27 0.429 -1 Q

15 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 3 7 18 28 0.429 -10 Q

16 ANG MUNDULA Manuel Pedro Heja F.C. 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1 E

17 ANG MESSAMESSA Custodio Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 E

18 Ang FILIPE Alberto Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 E

19 ANG QUIZANGA Alexandre C.I.D.E. 2 7 23 27 0.286 -4 E

20 Ang DE ALMEIDA Pedro Nucleo Kwanza Norte 1 7 20 33 0.143 -13 E

21 ANG RAFAEL Antonio Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 0 6 12 29 0.000 -17 E

22 Ang CASSUA Domingos Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Segunda rodada do Poules

Poule 1 16:45 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

EPESSE Aurelio ANG Heja F.C. 1 V 3 4 V 2 17 16 0.500 1 2.
SANTIAGO Adeleine Ang Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 2 3 0 3 4 0 10 19 0.000 -9 5.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG Vila Clotilde FC 3 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG Cimac Futebol Club 4 V V4 2 3 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.
SONJAMBA Remilson ANG Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 5 3 V 1 V 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.

Poule 2 16:45 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARCOS Mario Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 1 3 V 3 1 1 12 17 0.250 -5 4.
BUMBA Domingo ANG Grupo Desportivo Amigos do

Renato Capita
2 V V V 3 3 18 15 0.750 3 2.

CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 3 2 3 3 V 1 13 19 0.250 -6 5.
CORREIA Edmilson ANG Vila Clotilde FC 4 V 4 V V 3 19 15 0.750 4 1.
POMBA Jose ANG Heja F.C. 5 V V 4 4 2 18 14 0.500 4 3.

Poule 3 16:45 | Piste 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DALA Caetano ANG Malange Sport Club 1 V V V 1 3 16 15 0.750 1 2.
NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio ANG Malange Sport Club 2 4 V 0 V 2 14 12 0.500 2 4.
FERNANDES Leonardo ANG Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
3 2 2 1 3 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.

CULICA Daniel Jose ANG Ferrovia do Huambo 4 4 V V 4 2 18 11 0.500 7 3.
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 5 V 0 V V 3 15 13 0.750 2 1.
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Segunda rodada do Poules

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

2 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC 3 4 19 15 0.750 4 Q

3 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 3 4 18 15 0.750 3 Q

4 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 3 4 15 13 0.750 2 Q

5 ANG DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club 3 4 16 15 0.750 1 Q

6 ANG CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo 2 4 18 11 0.500 7 Q

7 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 2 4 18 14 0.500 4 Q

8 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club 2 4 14 12 0.500 2 Q

9 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

10 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

10 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

12 Ang MARCOS Mario Recriativo de Cacuso 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5 Q

13 ANG CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto Petro Atletico do Huambo 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 E

14 Ang SANTIAGO Adeleine Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 0 4 10 19 0.000 -9 E

15 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Terceira Rodada dos Poules

Poule 1 18:44 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DALA Caetano ANG Malange Sport Club 1 2 1 V 3 3 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.
NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio ANG Malange Sport Club 2 V 0 1 V 1 2 12 21 0.400 -9 4.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio ANG Vila Clotilde FC 3 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
MARCOS Mario Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 4 2 V 1 2 4 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
EPESSE Aurelio ANG Heja F.C. 5 V 4 0 V 1 2 15 20 0.400 -5 3.
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi ANG Petro Atletico do Huambo 6 V V 3 V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

Poule 2 18:44 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

POMBA Jose ANG Heja F.C. 1 V 0 V V 3 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
CORREIA Edmilson ANG Vila Clotilde FC 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 13 24 0.000 -11 6.
DA CONCEICAO Venancio ANG Cimac Futebol Club 3 V3 V 3 V 4 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
SONJAMBA Remilson ANG Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 4 3 V V4 V4 0 3 16 18 0.600 -2 4.
CULICA Daniel Jose ANG Ferrovia do Huambo 5 3 V 3 3 0 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
BUMBA Domingo ANG Grupo Desportivo Amigos do

Renato Capita
6 V V4 V V4 V 5 23 10 1.000 13 1.
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Terceira Rodada dos Poules

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 5 5 23 10 1.000 13 Q

3 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

4 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

5 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

6 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 3 5 16 18 0.600 -2 Q

7 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

8 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club 2 5 12 21 0.400 -9 Q

9 Ang MARCOS Mario Recriativo de Cacuso 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

10 ANG DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 E

11 ANG CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 E

12 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC 0 5 13 24 0.000 -11 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Eliminação direta OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 15 15 75 20 1.000 55

2 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato
Capita

14 15 70 38 0.933 32

3 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 10 15 61 48 0.667 13

4 ANG DA CONCEICAO
Venancio

Cimac Futebol Club 9 15 60 51 0.600 9

5 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 9 16 59 58 0.563 1

6 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 8 16 62 56 0.500 6

7 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim
Antonio

Malange Sport Club 7 15 50 55 0.467 -5

8 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 7 15 53 60 0.467 -7

9 Ang MARCOS Mario AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 5 15 52 60 0.333 -8
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     27.08.2023 09:45 1 / 1

B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
TCHIQUETE Anastacio
Vila Clotilde FC

ANG  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
MARCOS Mario
AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso

Ang   14

8
EPESSE Aurelio
Heja F.C.

ANG   V

 

 

5
SONJAMBA Remilson
Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao

ANG  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
DA CONCEICAO Venancio
Cimac Futebol Club

ANG  

 

 

3
CASTRO Adelino Cassindi
Petro Atletico do Huambo

ANG  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
POMBA Jose
Heja F.C.

ANG  

 

 

7
NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio
Malange Sport Club

ANG  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
BUMBA Domingo
Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita

ANG  

 

Piste

TCHIQUETE Anastacio
Vila Clotilde FC

ANG   V

EPESSE Aurelio
Heja F.C.

ANG   4

Piste

SONJAMBA Remilson
Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao

ANG   12

DA CONCEICAO Venancio
Cimac Futebol Club

ANG   V

Piste

CASTRO Adelino Cassindi
Petro Atletico do Huambo

ANG   V

POMBA Jose
Heja F.C.

ANG   11

Piste

NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio
Malange Sport Club

ANG   10

BUMBA Domingo
Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita

ANG   V

Piste

TCHIQUETE Anastacio
Vila Clotilde FC

ANG   V

DA CONCEICAO Venancio
Cimac Futebol Club

ANG   9

Piste

CASTRO Adelino Cassindi
Petro Atletico do Huambo

ANG   9

BUMBA Domingo
Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita

ANG   V

Piste

TCHIQUETE Anastacio
Vila Clotilde FC

ANG   7

BUMBA Domingo
Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita

ANG   V
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 2006

2 ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 2006

3 ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006

3 ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 2006

Table of 8

5 ANG SONJAMBA Remilson Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2006

6 ANG POMBA Jose Heja F.C. 2007

7 ANG NICOLAU Joaquim Antonio Malange Sport Club 2011

8 ANG EPESSE Aurelio Heja F.C. 2006

Table of 16

9 Ang MARCOS Mario AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2008

Terceira Rodada dos Poules

10 ANG DALA Caetano Malange Sport Club 2007

11 ANG CULICA Daniel Jose Ferrovia do Huambo 2008

12 ANG CORREIA Edmilson Vila Clotilde FC 2008

Segunda rodada do Poules

13 ANG CATIAVALA Josue Felisberto Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006

14 Ang SANTIAGO Adeleine AFRICA Grupo Desportivo Valentes Cabinda 2006

15 ANG FERNANDES Leonardo Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2007

Primeira Rodada de Poules

16 ANG MUNDULA Manuel Pedro Heja F.C. 2006

17 ANG MESSAMESSA Custodio Grupo Desportivo da Educaçao 2008

18 Ang FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2009

19 ANG QUIZANGA Alexandre C.I.D.E. 2008

20 Ang DE ALMEIDA Pedro AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2010

21 ANG RAFAEL Antonio Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2010

22 Ang CASSUA Domingos AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

Ang CATIAVALA Jose 0 0 0

DIANZA Joao 0 0 0

KIAMUANGANA Yusufo 0 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ANG BUMBA Domingo Grupo Desportivo Amigos do Renato Capita 2006

Silver ANG TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 2006

Bronze ANG CASTRO Adelino Cassindi Petro Atletico do Huambo 2006

Bronze ANG DA CONCEICAO Venancio Cimac Futebol Club 2006


